TD |490R

SUPERIOR CLEANING

M @ o 5

Ergonomic Fast drying Large Low energy
design cyclus opening consumption

= Easy to use timer

= Electrical, Gas and Steam heating

= Large door opening for easy loading and
unloading (957cm)

= Galvanized drum

= Axial airflow

= Large lint filter

FEATURES

0O Stainless steel drum

o Coin operated version

o Reversing drum

o Residual moisture control:
- lower energy and utility costs
- lower linen replacement costs

OPTIONS

LAUNDRY [T

SUPERIOR CLEANING

LAUNDRYLION.COM



DIMENSIONS & SPECIFICATIONS

SUPERIOR CLEANING

CAPACITY

AIRFLOW

DRYING AVERAGE

MOTOR

GAS HEATING

STEAM HEATING

ELECTRICAL HEATING

EXHAUST

DIMENSIONS

TRANSPORT DATA

LAUNDRYLION.COM

D |490R

Capacity kg
Drum volume l
Drum diameter mm
50 Hz U/s
60 Hz l/s
Gas Heating g/min
Electric Heating g/min
Fan kw
Drive kw
Energy kw
Energy kBTU/h
Gas connection NPT
High presure 6,9 bar Kw
kBTU/h
Steam connection NPT
Energy kw
@/mm
HxDxW mm
Net Weight kg
Gross Weight kg
Packing HxWxD mm

Side TD-490R Side TD-490R Electric Side TD-490R Gas

810 mm ] __u
\llélll vllllélll
] " a
g
H : |

8 : |

N ="

e e Top TD-490R Gas

1187 mm (NON CE)

41,17 mm (NON CE) |
|

24
491
@838

283
330

444
399

0,375
0,375

29,9
102
1/2"

27

203

1695x876x1362
197

216
1829x902x1489

LAUNDRY fi[e]y

SUPERIOR CLEANING



