SUPERIOR CLEANING





Fast drying cyclus



Large opening



OPTIONS

- ☑ Easy to use timer
- ☑ Electrical, Gas and Steam heating
- ☑ Large door opening for easy loading and unloading (Ø57cm)
- ☑ Axial airflow
- ☑ Large lint filter

□ Stainless steel drum □ Coin operated version □ Reversing drum

- □ Residual moisture control:
 - lower energy and utility costs
 - lower linen replacement costs







SUPERIOR CLEANING

CAPACITY	Capacity	ke	1 24
CALACITI	Drum volume		491
	Drum diameter		Ø 838
	Didili dialiletei	"""	000
AIRFLOW	50 Hz	1/	283
AIRFLOW	60 Hz		330
	60 HZ	U.	330
DDVING AVEDAGE	Caallastina	- 6	
DRYING AVERAGE	Gas Heating		444
	Electric Heating	g/mii	399
	_		
MOTOR	Fan		0,375
	Drive	KV	0,375
GAS HEATING	Energy		29,9
	Energy	kBTU/I	
	Gas connection	NP	1/2"
STEAM HEATING	High presure 6,9 bar	Kv	(#)
		kBTU/I	(4)
	Steam connection	NP	T (ii)
ELECTRICAL HEATING	Energy	kV	/ 27
	9,		
EXHAUST		Ø/mn	203
DIMENSIONS	HxDxW	mn	1695x876x1362
	Net Weight		197
	5		
TRANSPORT DATA	Gross Weight	ko	216
	Packing HxWxD		1829x902x1489
	Side TD-490R	Side TD-490R Electric Side TD-490R Gas	
	857.25 mm	774.7 mm 876 mm Top TD-490R Gas	
		41.17 mm (NON CE)	

